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LastName FirstName Trad HM Address City Email parents  Name parent email CellPhone
Chrupek Julia 34197 N Wineberry Ln Round Lake Justyna  Chrupek justyna@ecdco.com (847) 962-8134

Radoslaw  Chrupek radoslaw_ch@comcast.net (847) 312-1775

Comstock Josa C-2 H-B 1407 Berwyn St Spring Grove jcponygirl@yahoo.com Maria Stowe mbstowe22@gmail.com (847) 721-5338

Comstock Simon D-3 D-3 1407 Berwyn St Spring Grove Shawn Comstock shawncom@yahoo.com (847) 345-5070

Cressey Christina 500 W County Line Rd Barrington Hills cresswood@earthlink.net (847) 345-5070

Fern Ashley D-3 D-3 25364 N. Countryside Dr. Lake Barrington Elizabeth Mosier emmosier@yahoo.com (206) 484-8991

Fern Ellise D-3 D-3 25364 N. Countryside Dr. Lake Barrington Greg Fern emmosier@yahoo.com (954) 325-3424

Gallagher Colin 2578 Lincoln Ave Long Grove Deborah Nestrud-Gallagher deborahnestrud@hotmail.com (847) 848-3578

Gallagher Janet D-1 D-2 2578 Lincoln Ave Long Grove John Gallagher deborahnestrud@hotmail.com (847) 848-3459

Galvin Jennifer D-1 D-2 210-A Braeburn Rd Barrington Hills Elizabeth Curry-Galvin pgalvinret@yahoo.com (312) 320-1605

Paul Galvin (224) 676-8528

Kelly Victoria D-1 186 Old Sutton Rd Barrington Hills dvkelly@comcast.net (312) 320-1605

Lea Ava D-2 D-2 3308 Oak Ridge Rd Crystal Lake Kristine Lea kplea@msn.com (425) 802-1644

McMorris Kaylianna D-3 D-3 267 Foxmoor Rd. Fox River Grove Tina McMorris tinamcmorris@hotmail.com (773) 655-1847
307 Glenice Parkway Fox River Grove Mike McMorris mmcmorris@trustwealthadvisors.com (630) 297-9956

Mulvey Ceara C-2 H-B 4618 Spring Groove Rd McHenry ceara.mulvey@gmail.com Joanne Mulvey joannemlv@gmail.com (815) 902-0766

(815) 861-6396

Nestrud-Gallagher Deborah 2578 Lincoln Ave Long Grove deborahnestrud@hotmail.com (847) 848-3578

Prettyman Emily D-3 D-3 249 Yorshire drive Fox River Grove Monica Prettyman monicaprettyman@comcast.net (224) 848-1777

Michael Prettyman mprettyman429@gmail.com (847) 312-5065

Rowlett Danica D-3 D-3 1336 Karen Dr Dundee Sherry Rowlett sherryrowlett@hotmail.com (630) 333-8821

Jeff Rowlett (630) 461-5887

Schroeder Sophie D-2 D-2 207 Spring Creek Rd Barrington Lisa Schroeder lisa.schroeder@mdlz.com (224) 600-6109

Schroeder Zoe C-3 H-B 207 Spring Creek Rd Barrington Steve Schroeder (630) 302-1616

Soto Jose C-2 C-2 65 Spring Creek Barrington Hills familysoto1725@att.net Inocencio Soto-Cardenas familysoto1725@att.net (630) 747-1077

Tyer Kathryn D-1 D-2 5303 RFD Long Grove Kristin Wojcik kristinwojcik@comcast.net (847) 421-3991

Van Vuren Savannah D-3 D-3 83 Meadow Hill Road Barrington Hills Jamie Van Vuren jamie@beelineimage.com (312) 833-6542
Andre Van Vuren andre@beelineimage.com (847) 845-7384

Volpentesta Mia D-3 D-3 41955 Mill Creek Rd. Wadsworth Alison Volpentesta barlink6@aol.com (847) 254-0860

West Jacy D-1 6 Country Oaks Dr Barrington Hills Kristin West kristinwest@me.com (312) 399-1199

West Naomi 6 Country Oaks Dr Barrington Hills Rudy Stephens rudystevens1971@gmail.com (773) 415-1644
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